Juni 2022

Uge Mandag Tirsdag Onsdag Torsdag Fredag

30 150 31 151 1 152 2 153 3 154
22

8 159 9 160 10 161
23
=%

13 164 14 165 15 155{' 16 167 | 17 168
24

20 171 21 22 173 | 23 174 24 175
25 nationaldag

27 178 28 179 29 180 30 181 1 182

26

Lordag

11

18

25

155

162

169

176

183

Sendag

Grundlovsdag

Pinsedag




